Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A. FELICINOVICH S.R.L. Totale

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ALFA SOLUZIONI SRL Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

ASCO CLEAN AIR TECNOLOGY Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BECHTLE DIRECT SRL Totale

BETTEGA ENNIO S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale

BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

BETTEGA MARTINO Totale

BIELLETEC S.R.L. - UNIPERSONALE Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
CAMERA COMMERCIO METROPOLITANA DI MILANO-MONZA-BRIANZA-LODI Totale
CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

CORA ELETTROAUTOMAZIONI SRL Totale

COSPE S.R.L. Totale

CPL CONCORDIA SOC. COOP. Totale
CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale

DE PAOLI & ZORTEA SNC Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI SAS Totale
E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

ER S.N.C. DI ORLER ARIANO E COSNER A. Totale
EUROTEL SRL Totale

EUT ENGINEERING SRL Totale

F.LLI BRUNET DI BRUNET EUGENIO & C. SNC Totale
FER.COM SRL Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

INFOCAMERE - SEDE AMM.VA ED OPERATIVA Totale
IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale
LINEA GAS S.R.L. Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NALCO ITALIANA S.R.L. Totale

NIM WAVE S.R.L. Totale

174,00
205.150,03
174.660,62

9.150,00
3.880,77
4.128,78
1.139,32
310.490,83
195,00
89,60
1.188,40
73.807,80
508,32
8.356,00
421,91
53,27
2.640,00
21.390,00
1.577,96
18.200,00
7.239,00
73.804,19
3.164,74
648,24
770,89
2.579,88
128,40
1.006,55
225,90
12.835,68
115,00
1.497,10
3.160,35
810,88
20,00
130,24
1.800,00
668,32
5.331,04
280,02
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OLEOMEC SRL Totale

PETROLCAPA SRL A SOCIO UNICO Totale
SAMSON SRL Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SERVIZI ISACCHI S.R.L. Totale

SGA SNC Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale

SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

STUDIO TECNICO P.l. MAURO GOBBER Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA LONGO & C. S.A.S. Totale
TERMOIDRAULICA SZ SNC Totale

THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
THOLOS SRL Totale

THORNHILL ITALIA SRL Totale

TIM-telecom lItalia Spa Totale

TONIN DOMENICO Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale

USAC SERVICE SRL Totale

VAS ENERGY SYSTEMS GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H. Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

Totale complessivo

256,40
198,50
13.261,62
3.850,00
6.900,00
4.596,80
354,75
182.584,45
1.531,48
3.206,51
1.260,00
2.218,24
1.049,28
200,00
4.154,00
261,44
1.308,24
2.400,00
8.860,00
3.130,00
379,45
225,00

1.195.605,19
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